
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 17,007,042

 1,565,622

 14,428,028

 16,448,286

 17,436,124

 531,778

 703

 26,275

 558,756

 11,191,135

Current Month 

 18,159,803

 14,822,108

 1,760,252

 16,865,805

 558,280

 38

 26,760

 585,078

 11,381,750

 14,254,755

 8,684

 648,601

 3,256,158

 364,230

 209,284

 320,758

 2,901

 1,394,051

 20,459,422

 18,532,428

 17,450,883

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  454,636  283,445

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  1,926,994

 216,234 pounds of extract 2,901 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUN 2015

 Report Symbol: 

TTB S 5130-06-2016

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 90,907,236

 8,500,532

 78,444,109

 87,795,783

 96,650,173

 3,046,177

 706

 64,570

 3,111,453

 65,901,718

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 97,482,684

 78,703,972

 8,947,476

 88,176,651

 2,875,429

 80

 57,550

 2,933,059

 65,159,450

 75,550,337

 124,365

 3,689,917

 10,022,269

 1,027,070

 977,844

 1,192,860

 31,879

 3,776,388

 96,392,929

 90,413,958

 91,109,710

 851,142  525,203

 5,978,971
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


